FluoProbes®
FT-CD061
FluoProbes-dUTP, PCR grade
Product Information
Fluorescent labeled aminoallyl-dUTP for DNA labeling by PCR
Product name
cat.number
λexc\λem. max.

• 100pb DNA ladder, UPS54811, 50 µg
• FluoProbes-dUTP Nick Translation grade
Ordering information
Catalog size quantities and prices may be found at http://www.fluoprobes.com
Please inquire for higher quantities (availability, shipment conditions).
For any information, please ask : FluoProbes® / Interchim; Hotline : +33(0)4 70 03 73 06
Disclaimer : Materials from FluoProbes® are sold for research use only, and are not intended for food, drug, household, or cosmetic use.
FluoProbes® is not liable for any damage resulting from handling or contact with this product.
FluoProbes®, powered by P.2
Contact your local distributor
	FluoProbes®
	FluoProbes-dUTP, PCR grade
	Product Information
	Product name
	Structure
	FluoProbes 425A-dUTP
		FP-CD0600, 10µl (1mM)
	FluoProbes 488-dUTP
		FP-CD0610, 10µl (1mM)
	FluoProbes 550A-dUTP
		FP-CD0620, 10µl (1mM)
	FluoProbes SR101-dUTP
		FP- CE8100, 10µl (1mM)
	FluoProbes 590A-dUTP
		FP-CD0630, 10µl (1mM)
	FluoProbes 647N-dUTP
	FluoProbes 655A-dUTP